Springtime in Napa - Low Net - Men Day 1
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Tom Fox

Ron Collings
Brian Peck
Jack Glenn
Dan Powell
Pat Quinn
Tom Page
Donald Dill
John Harrison
Dale Gilkey
Steve Dawkins
David Harken
Mort Weishahn
Rick Wohl

Ted Harris

Joe Fuchs
Wayne Meyer
William Hockenson
Richard Chandler
Gordon Haight
Bruce Lassiter

Joe Goodrich
Adrian Verduzco
Tim Rau
Allan Robinson
Dennis Itani
Willam Noel
Paul Masta
Alan Elnick
Joe Carmona
Bill Wilhelm
Steve Miller
Ken Hansen
Gary Brown
Jerry Buhlert
Rich King
George Cooke
Rabert Griffin
Richard Borah
Mike Ring
Terry Dalziel
Gary McElroy

Eagle Vines GC
Index Hdcp
134 14
10.3 11
13.8 15
11.7 13
13.0 14
125 13
134 14
12.9 14
6.8 7
115 12
11.0 12
10.1 11
9.9 11
14.0 15
12.0 13
124 13
13.2 14
12.0 13
7.6 8
12.1 13
10.6 11
14.9 16
15.2 16
145 16
16.2 17
16.7 18
16.7 18
15.3 16
15.2 16
15.0 16
16.6 18
16.2 17
145 16
14.4 15
15.7 17
15.1 16
15.3 16
14.6 16
16.4 18
154 16
14.7 16
14.7 16

USGA Tie Breaker Used *

Gross

83
82
86
84
86
85
86
87
81
86
86
85
86
90
89
90
92
91
90
99
100

82
82
84
87
89
89
88
89
89
92
93
92
92
96
95
95
95
98
96
100
100

NC = ALL HOLES NOT COMPLETED

Net

69
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
77
78
78
82
86
89

66
66
68
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
76
76
77
79
79
79
79
80
80
84
84



Springtime in Napa - Low Net - Men Day 1

Rank Name

Flight 3
1
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Eddie Garcia
Ron Moresco
Eric Measles
Eddie Gibbs
Daniel Huerbin
Michael Dean
Jerry Strain
Thomas Costello
Richard Seyler
Ken Jones

Ron Witort
George Bolles
Sam Gill

Larry McLeod
Joe Martinez
Winston Black
Tom Taboada
Erik Thomsen
Ron Templeton
Gary Rogers

John Fry
Stephen Johnson
Dwight Foyil
Jim Cherniss
Jim Lynch
Bernard Ulloa
Bob Gutierrez
Jens Erlingsson
John Gerich
Ray Deleon
Otto Brenner
Howard Blethen
Robert Nuell
Mark Stuart
Charley Heitz
Tom Morrison
Wally Holmes
William Konold
Bill Bevan

Paul Cooley

Eagle Vines GC
Index Hdcp
17.7 19
20.1 22
17.9 19
19.1 20
17.3 19
18.5 20
17.1 18
17.9 19
19.3 21
18.5 20
16.8 18
19.2 21
191 20
18.4 20
16.8 18
17.0 18
17.2 18
20.0 21
19.7 21
17.7 19
23.0 25
20.6 22
20.3 22
21.0 22
21.4 23
22.1 24
20.4 22
20.8 22
22.6 24
22.8 24
21.8 23
22.7 24
21.6 23
21.1 23
20.7 22
20.1 22
21.6 23
20.3 22
21.9 23
20.7 22

USGA Tie Breaker Used *

Gross

84
89
88
90
90
92
90
91
94
93
92
96
96
96
95
95
96
104
104
102

94
92
92
94
96
98
98
98
101
101
100
102
101
101
101
102
103
104
108
111

NC = ALL HOLES NOT COMPLETED

Net

65
67
69
70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
75
76
76
77
77
78
83
83
83

69
70
70
72
73
74
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
80
82
85
89



Springtime in Napa - Low Net - Men Day 1

Rank Name

Flight 5
1
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John Parker
Tim Jones
Dave Painchaud
Frank Pandolfi
Mark Steffens
Ron Nakamoto
Jim Kenna
Dennis Jones
Gary Bennett
Hector Neria
Richard Cole
Leo Barrella
Greg Schaem
Rick Hausman
Bruce Hilleman
Randy Zierau
Robert Steiner
Milt Wehrman
Russ Perry

Jon Edwards

James Avila

Don Andrews
Paul Vogel

Jesse Medeiros
Raymond Lopez
Raymond Kelleher
Leonard Silva
Frank Sokolowski
John Larkin
Grant Purtle
Merrill Mazza
David Yam
Anthony Marelich
Donald Gotelli
Gary Kaufmann
Jim Ulam

Seth Hertzig
Laurie Salvi

Bill Stannard

Eagle Vines GC
Index Hdcp
23.9 26
24.7 26
24.3 26
24.6 26
25.5 27
23.8 25
24.0 26
23.2 25
235 25
24.1 26
234 25
255 27
23.3 25
24.7 26
24.7 26
24.4 26
24.4 26
245 26
23.8 25
24.8 27
27.9 30
25.6 27
25.8 28
27.8 30
26.1 28
27.8 30
21.7 30
28.0 30
26.4 28
27.7 30
28.4 30
25.7 28
27.7 30
27.4 29
28.1 30
28.0 30
27.4 29
27.0 29
26.7 29

USGA Tie Breaker Used *

Gross

91

96

96

97

99

99

102
103
103
106
105
108
107
109
109
110
111
113
113
121

94
96
100
103
102
104
105
105
104
107
107
108
110
111
112
113
115
116
117

NC = ALL HOLES NOT COMPLETED

Net

65
70
70
71
72
74
76
78
78
80
80
81
82
83
83
84
85
87
88
94

64
69
72
73
74
74
75
75
76
77
77
80
80
82
82
83
86
87
88



Springtime in Napa - Low Net - Men Day 1

Rank Name

Flight 7
1
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James Willey

Richard Peterson

Sandy Grieve
Ron Kohler
Warren St Denis
Michael Lorenz
Ben Holt

Bruce Henry
Frank Lum
Dean Johnson
Gary Estrella
Bill Medigovich
Galen Gipson
Marvin Brinson
Dave Ogle
George Losada
Jack Jagoda
Gordon Perry
Forrest Lusher

Closest to the Hole

#2

Tom Fox

Ben Holt

Ken Jones
Winston Black
Joe Goodrich

Eagle Vines GC
Index Hdcp
29.4 31
29.2 31
31.9 34
315 34
29.8 32
35.1 38
28.5 31
29.0 31
29.0 31
32.8 35
34.0 36
28.8 31
32.7 35
34.6 37
35.5 38
335 36
36.4 39
36.4 39
28.8 31

3" 4"

10° 6™
12' 7
14' 1"
15" 1"

USGA Tie Breaker Used *

Gross

98

99

103
105
104
110
105
105
105
110
113
108
114
117
118
117
120
125
NC

#14

Wayne Meyer
Allan Robinson
Rich Peterson
Ron Nakamoto
Ray Lopez

NC = ALL HOLES NOT COMPLETED

Net

67
68
69
71
72
72
74
74
74
75
77
77
79
80
80
81
81
86
NC

SR
8' 3"
9'8"
12" 1"
13' 2"



